Aiming to create better and safer working environments and
life experiences through the products we deliver.
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc
Address: 333 West Loop North, Suite 460
Houston, TX 77024
United States
Email: info@avcomm.us
Phone: (713) 933-4534

AVC-ES101-FL-5M/10M/20M/30M
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
The Flood Water Leak Detection Sensor AVC-ES101-FL is
widely used in communication base stations, undergrounds, IT
rooms, warehouses, cabinets and other places where water
alarm is needed. The power input, water detection cable and
signal output are completely isolated for security operation.
The water detection cable sensors are typically used to
detect water leaks under floors but may also be used to
detect water levels rising by fitting cable along a wall or
surface. Water detection cable is designed to be used in
conjunction the AVC-ES101-FL, and the length can be
customized for 5, 10, 20, 30 meters.
Power Input 10~30VDC
Power Consumption 0.4W
Detection Natural Water
Operation
Temperature Humidity -20℃~+60℃，0%RH~80%RH
Output RS485 Modbus
Water Detection Length 5M, 10M, 20M, 30M
Enclosure IP53 Wall Mount
Register
Address
PLC or Configuration
Address Content Description
0004 H 40005 Measurement
Range：0~10m;
Upload real data
0000 H 40001 Slave ID 1 ~ 254 (Factory Default 1)
0001 H 40002 Baud Rate 0=2400 1=4800 2=9600(Default)
Model Name Description
AVC-ES101-FL-5M Outdoor Flood Water Detection Sensor, 5 Meter, RS485 Modbus, 10~30V Power
AVC-ES101-FL-10M Outdoor Flood Water Detection Sensor, 10 Meter, RS485 Modbus, 10~30V Power
AVC-ES101-FL-20M Outdoor Flood Water Detection Sensor, 20 Meter, RS485 Modbus, 10~30V Power
AVC-ES101-FL-30M Outdoor Flood Water Detection Sensor, 30 Meter, RS485 Modbus, 10~30V Power
9